
       Gray Metal Products - Product Data Sheet (PDS)
Body: 26 Gauge  

Straight Stack Boot

All measurements are in inches

RGL RGW D TH

10" 2 1/4" 4" 7 1/2"

10" 2 1/4" 6" 7"

12" 2 1/4" 5" 6 1/2"

12" 2 1/4" 6" 7 3/4"

12" 2 1/4" 7" 7 7/8"

10" 3 1/4" 4" 8 3/8"

10" 3 1/4" 5" 6 3/4"

10" 3 1/4" 6" 8 1/2"

10" 3 1/4" 7" 8 3/8"

10" 3 1/4" 8" 8 1/2"

12" 3 1/4" 5" 6 3/4"

12" 3 1/4" 6" 6 5/8"

12" 3 1/4" 7" 8 1/2"

12" 3 1/4" 8" 8 3/4"

14" 3 1/4" 6" 7 3/4"

14" 3 1/4" 7" 8"

14" 3 1/4" 8" 8 3/8"

Tolerance =  plus or minus .125" ( 1/8")

Product No. 110S

PART

10x3x6-110S

12x3x7-110S

10x2x4-110S

12x2x6-110S

12x2x7-110S

10x3x5-110S

10x3x4-110S

10x2x6-110S

12x2x5-110S

12x3x6-110S

12x3x5-110S

14x3x7-110S

14x3x8-110S

10x3x7-110S

12x3x8-110S

10x3x8-110S

14x3x6-110S

Register Length (RGL)
Register Width 

(RGW)

Total Height 

(TH)

Diameter (D)

Wallstack

Cleat

Safety Edge 

on Collar


